
Fund Report

2012 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD)

St. Louis, South

2012 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD)

Starting Balance:

$9,255.00

Budgeted

$9,255.00

Spent

02/12/2013

Date Last Spent

$9,255.00

Other funds used with this fund.

$150,000.00 $150,000.00 12/20/201220132012 Minnesota Flood relief Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD)

$3,695.00 $3,695.00 02/12/201320132013 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD)

$153,695.00 $153,695.00Subtotal:

Total: $162,950.00 $162,950.00

Fund Year

2012

Fund Name

Balance Remaining: $0.00

Fund Information

Initiatives Summary
Amount spent by initiative type.

SpentBudgeted

2012 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD)

$1,845.00 $1,845.00Land Water Treatment

$29.00 $29.00Technical and Engineering

$1,874.00$1,874.00Total:

Land & Water Projects Summary
Amount spent on L&W Projects.

SpentBudgeted

$7,381.00$7,381.00Total:
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BMP Summary

BMPs 

enteredBMP Name
Linear 

Ft.

Total 

Acres Mapped BMPs
BMPs 

installed*

Streambank and Shoreline Protection - 580  65  1 1 1 

*Note: BMPs entered in eLINK are considered to be "installed on the ground" if an "actual completion date" has been entered for the project.

Totals:  1  1  1

Indicator Summary

Total pollution reduction estimates for all projects by category.

Value Unit

-Water Pollution (Reduction Estimates)
Phosphorus (est. reduction)  539.00 Lbs/Yr

Sediment (TSS)  634.00 Tons/Yr

Soil (est. savings)  2,063.00 Tons/Yr

Initiative: June 2012 Flood Distaster Recovery

2012Year:

Land Water TreatmentInitiative Type: Completion Date:

Start Date: 06/21/2012

Provide technical and financial assistance to aid private landowners with June 2012 Flood Disaster recovery

Description

FUND(s)
Budgeted Spent Date Last Spent

 50,000.00  50,000.001. 2012 Minnesota Flood relief Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD) 12/20/12

 1,845.00  1,845.002. 2012 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD) 2/12/13

 51,845.00  51,845.00Totals:

List of Attached Files (click to view) Date AddedDocument Description

1/30/13South St. Louis SWCD.pdf1.
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Initiative: FY2012 C/S Technical Assistance Option

2012Year:

Technical and EngineeringInitiative Type: 12/13/2012Completion Date:

Start Date: 07/12/2012

The South St. Louis SWCD will utilize $9,255 of FY2012 State Cost Share Grant to pay for SWCD technical staff time. The staff time will be utilized to complete 

conservation projects by leveraging federal funds. 

The SWCD will leverage technical assistance funding for the Amity Creek Watershed Restoration Project funded by the EPA - Great Lakes Restoration Initiative.

Description

The SWCD leveraged technical assistance funding for the Amity Creek Watershed Restoration Project funded by the EPA - Great Lakes Restoration Initiative.

Actual Results

FUND(s)
Budgeted Spent Date Last Spent

 29.00  29.001. 2012 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD) 12/13/12

 29.00  29.00Totals:

List of Attached Files (click to view) Date AddedDocument Description

12/13/1207122012 FY12 SSL CS TA Option.pdf1.

12/13/12Amity work plan_with contract_final.pdf2.
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Bea Brune Flood RecoveryProject:

Flood - 4Project Number:

12/04/2012Completion Date:

Start Date: 11/22/2012

Approval Date: 11/22/2012

Primary Cooperator:

Primary Practice: Streambank of Shoreland Protection

Bea Brune

BMP(s)

Mapped = Yes1. Streambank and Shoreline Protection-580

POLLUTION REDUCTION ESTIMATE(s)

-Water Pollution (Reduction Estimates)
Phosphorus (est. reduction)  539.00 Lbs/Yr

Sediment (TSS)  634.00 Tons/Yr

Soil (est. savings)  2,063.00 Tons/Yr

FUND(s)
Budgeted Spent Date Last Spent

 7,381.00  7,381.001. 2012 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD) 2/12/13

 3,695.00  3,695.002. 2013 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD) 2/12/13

 11,076.00  11,076.00Totals:

List of Attached Files (click to view) Date AddedDocument Description

1/29/13IMG_0020.pdf1.

1/29/13DSCN0577.JPG2.

1/29/132012-12-04_10-40-29_786.jpg3.

End of 2012 Cost Share Base Grant - St. Louis, South (SWCD) Section

This report can be found in the eLINK Report Manager under Report Type: Fund Reports, Reports: All Details
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